Exterra® SFL Dual Belt Cleaner
Secondary Scraper Mounted in a Primary Position
Hassle-Free, In-Field Installation
u One common mounting point
u Secondary blade shares primary blade’s mounting pole and
   tensioner
u Maintain existing conveyor structure
   Installation Instructions: http://superior-ind.com/components/

Pulley
Diameter
Part Number Guide
Example: SFLD1-428072
* Diameter of Pulley: D1 = 12”-20” D2= 22”-30”
Complete System Part Numbers
Belt Width Blade Length Primary Blade Only
D1 SFL Dual Belt Cleaner D2 SFL Dual Belt Cleaner
AR Steel Tungsten AR Steel Tungsten
18” 16”  SFLP-182048 SFLD1-182048 SFLD1-182048T - -
18” 10”  SFLP-188048 SFLD1-188048 SFLD1-188048T - -
24” 22”  SFLP-242054 SFLD1-242054 SFLD1-242054T - -
24” 16”  SFLP-248054 SFLD1-248054 SFLD1-248054T - -
30” 28”  SFLP-302060 SFLD1-302060 SFLD1-302060T SFLD2-302060 SFLD2-302060T
30” 22”  SFLP-308060 SFLD1-308060 SFLD1-308060T SFLD2-308060 SFLD2-308060T
36” 34”  SFLP-362066 SFLD1-362066 SFLD1-362066T SFLD2-362066 SFLD2-362066T
36” 28”  SFLP-368066 SFLD1-368066 SFLD1-368066T SFLD2-368066 SFLD2-368066T
42” 40”  SFLP-422072 SFLD1-422072 SFLD1-422072T SFLD2-422072 SFLD2-422072T
42” 34”  SFLP-428072 SFLD1-428072 SFLD1-428072T SFLD2-428072 SFLD2-428072T
48” 46”  SFLP-482078 SFLD1-482078 SFLD1-482078T SFLD2-482078 SFLD2-482078T
48” 40”  SFLP-488078 SFLD1-488078 SFLD1-488078T SFLD2-488078 SFLD2-488078T
54” 52”  SFLP-542084 SFLD1-542084 SFLD1-542084T SFLD2-542084 SFLD2-542084T
54” 46”  SFLP-548084 SFLD1-548084 SFLD1-548084T SFLD2-548084 SFLD2-548084T
60” 58”  SFLP-602090 SFLD1-602090 SFLD1-602090T SFLD2-602090 SFLD2-602090T
60” 52”  SFLP-608090 SFLD1-608090 SFLD1-608090T SFLD2-608090 SFLD2-608090T